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TYPICAL 1

U

C3

TYPICAL 3
SURFACING SCHEDULE

T SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 138 LBS. PER SQ. YD.C1
PROP. APPROX. 1.25" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B, 

EXISTING PAVEMENTU

24'

          

          

          

              

              

              

STATE PROJ. NO. F. A. PROJ. NO. DESCRIPTION

2024CPT.14.06.20501

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 285 LBS. PER SQ. YD. C4
PROP. APPROX. 2.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C

U

C1 TT

TYPICAL 2

18'

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 110 LBS. PER SQ. YD. TYPE S9.5B, C2
PROP. APPROX. 1" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, (LEVELING)

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEERV1
MILLED ASPHALT PAVEMENT 4" IN DEPTH IN DISTRESSED AREAS

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 LBS. PER SQ. YD.C3
PROP. APPROX. 1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C, 

TT
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V1

Bridge Milling Table

Map # Route No. Road Name No.
Structure

(Tons)
Posted SV

TTST (Tons)
Posted

Bridge
Across

Mill

2

2

SR 1388

SR 1388

Dicks Creek Rd

Dicks Creek Rd

*490157

490157

11

99

18

99

N/A

N/A

* 1.25 Surface Course Only

County

Jackson

Jackson

2

2

SR 1388

SR 1388

Dicks Creek Rd

Dicks Creek Rd

490157

*490157

34

18

41

26

N/A

N/A

Jackson

Jackson

3 SR 1513 Grindstaff Cove Rd 490363 99 99 NoJackson

Bridge
Across
Pave

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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